

## Press Release Betsson AB (Publ)

## Betsson AB publishes annual report for 2013

Betsson's annual report for 2013 is now available on the company's web site, www.betssonab.com.

For further information, please contact:

Magnus Silfverberg, CEO and President Betsson AB (publ), phone: +46 (0)8 506 403 00 or magnus.silfverberg@betssonab.com.

BETSSON AB'S CORE BUSINESS CONSISTS OF INVESTING AND ADMINISTERING SHAREHOLDING IN COMPANIES, WHICH THROUGH PARTNERS OR BY THEMSELVES, OFFERS GAMES TO THE END USERS VIA THE INTERNET. BETSSON AB OWNS BETSSON MALTA WHICH OPERATES GAMES THROUGH PARTNERSHIPS AND OWN WEBSITES. BETSSON MALTA OFFERS POKER, CASINO, SPORTS BETTING, SCRATCH CARDS, BINGO AND GAMES. THE CUSTOMERS MAINLY ORIGINATE FROM THE SCANDINAVIAN COUNTRIES AND OTHER PARTS OF EUROPE. BETSSON AB IS LISTED ON NASDAQ OMX NORDIC MID CAP LIST, (BETS).

POST- AND VISIT ADDRESS	TELEPHONE/FAX	REGISTERED OFFICE	E-MAIL WEB	CORPORATE REG.NO. VAT.REG.NO.
BETSSON AB (PUBL) REGERINGSGATAN 28 111 53 STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN	+46 (0)8 506 403 00 +46 (0)8 735 57 44	STOCKHOLM	INFO@BETSSONAB. COM WWW.BETSSONAB.COM	556090-4251 SE556090425101